
Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Mon 12/29/14
Tue 12/30/14
Wed 12/31/14
Thu 01/01/15
Fri 01/02/15
Sat 01/03/15
Sun 01/04/15
Mon 01/05/15
Tue 01/06/15
Wed 01/07/15
Thu 01/08/15
Fri 01/09/15
Sat 01/10/15
Sun 01/11/15
Mon 01/12/15
Tue 01/13/15
Wed 01/14/15
Thu 01/15/15
Fri 01/16/15
Sat 01/17/15
Sun 01/18/15
Mon 01/19/15
Tue 01/20/15
Wed 01/21/15
Thu 01/22/15
Fri 01/23/15
Sat 01/24/15
Sun 01/25/15
Mon 01/26/15
Tue 01/27/15
Wed 01/28/15
Thu 01/29/15
Fri 01/30/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL
16 59 54 49 57 17 30 22 6 1 311
15 25 49 39 21 33 44 20 6 0 252
17 42 39 41 19 21 14 12 1 0 206
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 30 36 29 20 19 11 13 4 1 172

0
0

24 65 63 55 38 37 40 19 9 10 360
20 54 59 41 29 21 34 36 5 1 300
23 53 63 50 22 28 51 13 5 1 309
21 56 49 41 26 47 39 15 6 1 301
22 55 57 48 24 27 36 17 4 1 291

0
0

26 57 51 45 24 50 36 20 4 1 314
36 56 57 39 29 46 51 21 9 0 344
27 51 58 46 23 35 43 24 5 1 313
23 56 54 44 23 21 36 18 9 0 284
20 51 52 49 21 32 32 15 5 1 278

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 69 65 45 39 50 35 22 2 0 364
23 52 62 47 23 28 51 11 2 1 300
25 47 43 73 19 30 40 17 13 1 308
29 53 57 50 17 21 47 22 8 0 304

0
0

29 52 62 60 48 21 18 6 0 0 296
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 25 38 39 42 35 15 13 9 1 235
19 44 51 35 26 23 26 33 2 0 259

VA Providence
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Sat 01/31/15
Sun 02/01/15
Mon 02/02/15
Tue 02/03/15
Wed 02/04/15
Thu 02/05/15
Fri 02/06/15
Sat 02/07/15
Sun 02/08/15
Mon 02/09/15
Tue 02/10/15
Wed 02/11/15
Thu 02/12/15
Fri 02/13/15
Sat 02/14/15
Sun 02/15/15
Mon 02/16/15
Tue 02/17/15
Wed 02/18/15
Thu 02/19/15
Fri 02/20/15
Sat 02/21/15
Sun 02/22/15
Mon 02/23/15
Tue 02/24/15
Wed 02/25/15
Thu 02/26/15
Fri 02/27/15
Sat 02/28/15
Sun 03/01/15
Mon 03/02/15
Tue 03/03/15
Wed 03/04/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

0
0

7 5 7 3 2 7 6 0 0 0 37
12 15 14 19 40 42 32 8 8 0 190
19 46 49 29 27 39 41 23 12 1 286
23 57 58 47 21 31 47 11 2 1 298
24 51 49 48 26 39 29 11 4 1 282

0
0

6 21 18 15 7 3 1 0 0 0 71
24 49 59 49 27 46 47 23 6 1 331
21 55 58 44 37 48 34 14 2 0 313
19 56 58 41 23 34 45 22 7 2 307
17 53 55 49 22 42 37 18 3 2 298

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 40 52 42 12 22 40 12 5 0 244
13 45 55 39 26 19 27 26 6 1 257
15 48 31 32 33 33 39 21 4 1 257
13 39 41 39 29 22 41 19 8 0 251

0
0

21 46 57 45 33 41 42 36 9 4 334
23 48 52 44 31 38 36 24 8 2 306
20 41 51 39 43 30 36 34 4 2 300
22 49 59 39 34 35 30 19 4 1 292
25 53 48 54 22 39 38 16 6 1 302

0
0

22 59 52 50 38 43 22 19 6 1 312
17 52 59 46 40 22 42 15 6 1 300
24 51 58 49 33 49 32 13 4 1 314
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Thu 03/05/15
Fri 03/06/15
Sat 03/07/15
Sun 03/08/15
Mon 03/09/15
Tue 03/10/15
Wed 03/11/15
Thu 03/12/15
Fri 03/13/15
Sat 03/14/15
Sun 03/15/15
Mon 03/16/15
Tue 03/17/15
Wed 03/18/15
Thu 03/19/15
Fri 03/20/15
Sat 03/21/15
Sun 03/22/15
Mon 03/23/15
Tue 03/24/15
Wed 03/25/15
Thu 03/26/15
Fri 03/27/15
Sat 03/28/15
Sun 03/29/15
Mon 03/30/15
Tue 03/31/15
Wed 04/01/15
Thu 04/02/15
Fri 04/03/15
Sat 04/04/15
Sun 04/05/15
Mon 04/06/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

21 49 48 47 18 39 30 22 5 0 279
19 57 61 40 32 18 21 19 6 1 274

0
0

19 51 51 48 40 31 33 19 11 1 304
27 44 57 61 42 48 30 36 9 4 358
20 52 42 30 27 22 38 14 6 1 252
29 36 41 39 22 31 33 28 6 1 266
24 59 42 39 31 19 38 22 2 2 278

0
0

13 64 53 46 28 34 35 24 7 1 305
27 42 44 47 34 48 53 19 4 2 320
27 61 62 43 32 22 34 25 4 1 311
25 47 57 49 30 39 34 21 10 2 314
25 46 54 46 39 29 37 22 6 1 305

0
0

23 74 52 51 34 34 29 27 8 1 333
27 59 60 48 41 26 28 24 7 2 322
17 49 53 43 29 30 26 21 5 1 274
19 39 51 48 29 27 30 22 5 0 270
21 39 55 49 30 28 20 19 7 0 268

0
0

19 49 66 51 32 28 41 33 12 2 333
19 66 58 59 40 36 32 11 6 1 328
14 49 59 55 39 22 30 27 5 0 300
19 49 60 43 36 18 36 14 4 2 281
15 50 57 47 31 16 31 26 4 2 279

0
0

23 50 60 49 35 28 38 30 8 3 324
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Tue 04/07/15
Wed 04/08/15
Thu 04/09/15
Fri 04/10/15
Sat 04/11/15
Sun 04/12/15
Mon 04/13/15
Tue 04/14/15
Wed 04/15/15
Thu 04/16/15
Fri 04/17/15
Sat 04/18/15
Sun 04/19/15
Mon 04/20/15
Tue 04/21/15
Wed 04/22/15
Thu 04/23/15
Fri 04/24/15
Sat 04/25/15
Sun 04/26/15
Mon 04/27/15
Tue 04/28/15
Wed 04/29/15
Thu 04/30/15
Fri 05/01/15
Sat 05/02/15
Sun 05/03/15
Mon 05/04/15
Tue 05/05/15
Wed 05/06/15
Thu 05/07/15
Fri 05/08/15
Sat 05/09/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

27 58 64 56 35 32 38 36 5 2 353
21 50 59 57 25 30 34 22 6 1 305
19 49 53 40 19 26 36 21 5 1 269
15 58 62 39 21 9 33 19 3 0 259

0
0

22 49 65 58 25 28 30 33 5 2 317
33 53 61 45 19 49 55 33 3 2 353
27 50 65 49 17 42 26 19 3 1 299
29 54 57 48 18 36 31 26 4 0 303
23 49 58 54 23 29 29 16 3 0 284

0
0

19 59 66 49 19 28 46 16 12 2 316
20 49 60 51 31 22 35 13 9 1 291
21 48 69 52 50 11 31 17 7 2 308
17 40 52 48 21 20 32 17 5 0 252
22 42 58 38 32 12 38 11 2 0 255

0
0

29 56 71 50 26 39 46 29 12 1 359
25 57 75 45 27 29 39 21 6 0 324
23 49 68 52 21 36 28 20 4 1 302
22 49 53 52 22 30 35 15 3 0 281
27 53 53 39 19 31 20 9 3 1 255

0
0

24 56 64 51 26 34 23 28 6 2 314
28 58 71 54 22 29 33 27 4 1 327
27 57 59 57 24 25 26 28 7 1 311
19 50 52 49 17 32 30 27 5 1 282
23 50 55 47 16 29 29 23 3 0 275

0

Traffic  2015 4 of 12



Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Sun 05/10/15
Mon 05/11/15
Tue 05/12/15
Wed 05/13/15
Thu 05/14/15
Fri 05/15/15
Sat 05/16/15
Sun 05/17/15
Mon 05/18/15
Tue 05/19/15
Wed 05/20/15
Thu 05/21/15
Fri 05/22/15
Sat 05/23/15
Sun 05/24/15
Mon 05/25/15
Tue 05/26/15
Wed 05/27/15
Thu 05/28/15
Fri 05/29/15
Sat 05/30/15
Sun 05/31/15
Mon 06/01/15
Tue 06/02/15
Wed 06/03/15
Thu 06/04/15
Fri 06/05/15
Sat 06/06/15
Sun 06/07/15
Mon 06/08/15
Tue 06/09/15
Wed 06/10/15
Thu 06/11/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

0
23 52 53 53 33 22 30 28 8 1 303
27 51 60 62 21 26 34 31 5 1 318
24 44 80 47 11 20 37 27 6 2 298
24 48 65 47 12 20 33 32 5 0 286
20 56 61 43 33 35 27 24 4 0 303

0
0

27 53 54 49 16 33 39 37 14 3 325
23 49 56 59 13 38 31 29 11 3 312
26 51 63 38 11 43 28 13 4 1 278
24 49 53 48 23 38 33 13 2 1 284
28 47 61 46 17 31 20 4 3 1 258

0
0

Hol Hol Hol Hol Hol 0
22 49 61 41 32 10 20 4 3 1 243
22 49 50 42 17 36 47 8 7 2 280
16 52 49 39 18 29 38 10 5 2 258
17 43 55 41 12 20 36 13 4 0 241

0
0

32 51 59 54 22 31 43 29 7 1 329
27 48 53 48 12 33 50 26 11 2 310
25 49 74 46 14 33 31 14 3 2 291
20 46 56 55 11 29 30 36 3 0 286
19 57 56 57 11 35 33 16 4 0 288

0
0

20 58 59 51 10 33 46 30 11 2 320
24 51 49 48 14 46 39 30 5 1 307
19 60 57 38 33 21 43 29 6 2 308
22 57 59 53 15 22 33 25 5 1 292
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Fri 06/12/15
Sat 06/13/15
Sun 06/14/15
Mon 06/15/15
Tue 06/16/15
Wed 06/17/15
Thu 06/18/15
Fri 06/19/15
Sat 06/20/15
Sun 06/21/15
Mon 06/22/15
Tue 06/23/15
Wed 06/24/15
Thu 06/25/15
Fri 06/26/15
Sat 06/27/15
Sun 06/28/15
Mon 06/29/15
Tue 06/30/15
Wed 07/01/15
Thu 07/02/15
Fri 07/03/15
Sat 07/04/15
Sun 07/05/15
Mon 07/06/15
Tue 07/07/15
Wed 07/08/15
Thu 07/09/15
Fri 07/10/15
Sat 07/11/15
Sun 07/12/15
Mon 07/13/15
Tue 07/14/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

22 48 65 57 16 19 46 12 4 1 290
0
0

21 42 59 58 15 29 38 27 10 2 301
19 50 64 60 21 27 37 31 8 3 320
19 48 62 59 18 29 32 16 5 1 289
19 56 60 51 10 27 26 31 6 0 286
23 48 58 47 15 26 33 26 4 1 281

0
0

27 50 64 53 20 28 28 31 7 2 310
23 52 60 49 27 26 30 29 10 1 307
24 58 66 42 19 40 33 23 5 0 310
19 47 60 50 18 31 36 27 6 1 295
19 50 58 52 14 37 34 14 5 1 284

0
0

12 62 59 52 11 37 36 30 10 1 310
20 57 53 54 19 43 47 10 8 1 312
21 50 64 49 17 27 37 23 12 2 302
16 50 49 54 14 30 31 36 3 2 285

HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HoL 0
0
0

18 56 62 48 23 32 27 30 5 2 303
20 48 59 47 19 36 37 28 4 2 300
20 51 64 49 18 31 33 13 4 1 284
22 66 55 40 12 33 39 14 5 2 288
20 50 60 52 16 17 29 29 7 1 281

0
0

35 58 60 59 36 24 43 33 5 2 355
22 56 61 46 24 30 46 18 6 2 311
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Wed 07/15/15
Thu 07/16/15
Fri 07/17/15
Sat 07/18/15
Sun 07/19/15
Mon 07/20/15
Tue 07/21/15
Wed 07/22/15
Thu 07/23/15
Fri 07/24/15
Sat 07/25/15
Sun 07/26/15
Mon 07/27/15
Tue 07/28/15
Wed 07/29/15
Thu 07/30/15
Fri 07/31/15
Sat 08/01/15
Sun 08/02/15
Mon 08/03/15
Tue 08/04/15
Wed 08/05/15
Thu 08/06/15
Fri 08/07/15
Sat 08/08/15
Sun 08/09/15
Mon 08/10/15
Tue 08/11/15
Wed 08/12/15
Thu 08/13/15
Fri 08/14/15
Sat 08/15/15
Sun 08/16/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

24 72 69 44 26 30 41 32 4 1 343
26 45 73 42 24 37 27 14 6 3 297
20 49 55 54 15 29 36 23 5 286

0
0

21 54 57 48 21 40 33 28 4 2 308
26 56 64 47 12 43 32 33 6 2 321
26 50 65 50 14 40 30 20 6 1 302
20 44 69 50 11 36 29 14 5 2 280
18 61 51 45 20 46 33 10 5 1 290

0
0

24 56 56 49 36 21 38 16 7 1 304
19 47 75 56 34 40 22 21 6 2 322
16 57 66 56 19 38 26 33 5 1 317
19 46 59 49 24 39 31 13 4 0 284
21 47 60 49 30 27 30 11 5 1 281

0
0

21 64 59 47 21 34 31 22 5 2 306
18 61 52 59 16 18 37 30 10 1 302
19 53 65 48 14 31 31 27 3 1 292
13 52 63 52 15 27 28 27 6 1 284
16 49 57 51 17 32 37 13 4 1 277

0
0

24 58 63 53 22 17 29 30 4 1 301
23 49 56 56 24 30 27 29 7 3 304
21 60 56 49 29 28 26 25 4 1 299
19 59 48 47 19 29 33 22 5 1 282
19 56 50 49 17 28 29 21 5 0 274

0
0
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Mon 08/17/15
Tue 08/18/15
Wed 08/19/15
Thu 08/20/15
Fri 08/21/15
Sat 08/22/15
Sun 08/23/15
Mon 08/24/15
Tue 08/25/15
Wed 08/26/15
Thu 08/27/15
Fri 08/28/15
Sat 08/29/15
Sun 08/30/15
Mon 08/31/15
Tue 09/01/15
Wed 09/02/15
Thu 09/03/15
Fri 09/04/15
Sat 09/05/15
Sun 09/06/15
Mon 09/07/15
Tue 09/08/15
Wed 09/09/15
Thu 09/10/15
Fri 09/11/15
Sat 09/12/15
Sun 09/13/15
Mon 09/14/15
Tue 09/15/15
Wed 09/16/15
Thu 09/17/15
Fri 09/18/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

23 55 57 51 27 29 30 31 4 1 308
25 49 64 48 25 28 33 30 6 2 310
23 43 68 47 30 28 27 18 3 0 287
19 59 60 49 19 21 29 21 5 1 283
17 48 54 50 20 26 27 29 4 1 276

0
0

26 60 52 44 25 39 39 16 5 1 307
20 57 56 59 25 42 35 21 2 1 318
21 56 67 49 19 40 30 29 3 2 316
25 58 57 58 22 31 31 20 4 2 308
19 49 60 46 18 32 29 22 5 1 281

0
0

22 56 59 56 21 32 43 24 11 2 326
20 51 68 50 23 30 30 21 6 3 302
23 53 67 48 23 29 32 19 7 1 302
20 61 53 57 22 20 32 32 3 0 300
21 49 60 58 25 22 33 26 2 1 297

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 52 58 53 22 29 39 21 4 1 299
25 57 61 51 21 36 34 16 6 0 307
26 53 64 55 19 43 34 7 2 0 303
22 58 49 57 23 24 31 21 4 2 291

0
0

21 59 58 59 21 39 35 28 2 1 323
26 58 53 54 28 39 35 30 6 2 331
22 53 60 58 27 31 30 20 4 0 305
19 55 65 58 24 29 29 24 3 2 308
24 51 69 57 21 31 19 23 2 0 297
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Sat 09/19/15
Sun 09/20/15
Mon 09/21/15
Tue 09/22/15
Wed 09/23/15
Thu 09/24/15
Fri 09/25/15
Sat 09/26/15
Sun 09/27/15
Mon 09/28/15
Tue 09/29/15
Wed 09/30/15
Thu 10/01/15
Fri 10/02/15
Sat 10/03/15
Sun 10/04/15
Mon 10/05/15
Tue 10/06/15
Wed 10/07/15
Thu 10/08/15
Fri 10/09/15
Sat 10/10/15
Sun 10/11/15
Mon 10/12/15
Tue 10/13/15
Wed 10/14/15
Thu 10/15/15
Fri 10/16/15
Sat 10/17/15
Sun 10/18/15
Mon 10/19/15
Tue 10/20/15
Wed 10/21/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

0
0

26 59 58 50 12 35 39 33 6 1 319
24 54 57 53 19 38 38 32 4 2 321
20 52 59 60 23 30 29 27 4 1 305
24 57 62 59 18 30 28 24 5 0 307
21 55 59 58 13 36 22 30 4 2 300

0
0

19 65 58 60 27 29 35 19 5 1 318
23 61 53 52 23 34 30 32 6 0 314
19 57 54 51 27 39 31 24 5 0 307
22 52 57 60 15 36 30 23 3 1 299
19 54 59 50 22 29 33 26 2 0 294

0
0

16 49 61 48 21 33 32 30 13 1 304
19 53 59 51 20 38 32 18 7 2 299
14 43 69 40 20 31 36 21 6 2 282
19 57 60 49 14 30 26 24 4 1 284
22 53 50 55 19 29 23 29 3 2 285

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 47 64 53 19 33 30 28 5 1 300
21 55 64 49 20 29 29 16 2 0 285
17 54 58 54 18 31 30 24 3 0 289
19 51 52 51 12 31 28 26 4 1 275

0
0

19 59 59 58 19 39 30 26 4 1 314
20 59 66 52 17 35 29 27 5 1 311
18 63 55 49 15 44 28 24 1 3 300
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Thu 10/22/15
Fri 10/23/15
Sat 10/24/15
Sun 10/25/15
Mon 10/26/15
Tue 10/27/15
Wed 10/28/15
Thu 10/29/15
Fri 10/30/15
Sat 10/31/15
Sun 11/01/15
Mon 11/02/15
Tue 11/03/15
Wed 11/04/15
Thu 11/05/15
Fri 11/06/15
Sat 11/07/15
Sun 11/08/15
Mon 11/09/15
Tue 11/10/15
Wed 11/11/15
Thu 11/12/15
Fri 11/13/15
Sat 11/14/15
Sun 11/15/15
Mon 11/16/15
Tue 11/17/15
Wed 11/18/15
Thu 11/19/15
Fri 11/20/15
Sat 11/21/15
Sun 11/22/15
Mon 11/23/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

19 58 59 48 22 38 31 13 1 0 289
22 59 59 54 18 18 34 24 7 0 295

0
0

19 55 58 52 34 36 40 26 9 1 330
18 51 58 56 28 29 35 21 4 0 300
19 55 59 60 19 34 33 18 3 2 302
16 50 58 52 28 32 27 29 4 1 297
22 56 55 57 21 27 27 29 2 2 298

0
0

20 52 56 58 16 31 39 29 6 2 309
21 60 54 50 20 21 41 22 11 1 301
20 59 62 51 17 30 34 19 5 3 300
17 53 59 58 20 31 32 23 6 0 299
20 53 59 55 20 33 29 19 5 0 293

0
0

21 51 57 50 13 33 36 30 4 1 296
22 56 60 54 21 20 24 31 8 2 298
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 50 64 50 17 25 29 25 4 0 282
15 47 57 54 18 34 23 20 3 0 271

0
0

27 48 62 52 19 26 39 31 5 1 310
20 61 64 56 29 35 34 24 4 1 328
17 56 65 50 18 32 29 31 6 0 304
18 60 60 49 14 31 24 24 6 2 288
14 51 50 66 18 33 25 27 4 0 288

0
0

19 56 54 51 19 40 30 25 5 1 300

Traffic  2015 10 of 12



Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Tue 11/24/15
Wed 11/25/15
Thu 11/26/15
Fri 11/27/15
Sat 11/28/15
Sun 11/29/15
Mon 11/30/15
Tue 12/01/15
Wed 12/02/15
Thu 12/03/15
Fri 12/04/15
Sat 12/05/15
Sun 12/06/15
Mon 12/07/15
Tue 12/08/15
Wed 12/09/15
Thu 12/10/15
Fri 12/11/15
Sat 12/12/15
Sun 12/13/15
Mon 12/14/15
Tue 12/15/15
Wed 12/16/15
Thu 12/17/15
Fri 12/18/15
Sat 12/19/15
Sun 12/20/15
Mon 12/21/15
Tue 12/22/15
Wed 12/23/15
Thu 12/24/15
Fri 12/25/15
Sat 12/26/15

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

20 54 65 55 19 22 39 29 6 2 311
22 55 58 56 22 29 34 23 5 0 304
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 49 60 50 22 29 27 19 2 0 275
0
0

24 44 53 65 22 35 41 26 10 2 322
17 63 52 55 27 33 39 22 6 1 315
20 51 64 50 27 33 28 20 5 1 299
20 50 58 49 29 32 40 22 8 0 308
19 55 50 55 23 31 30 17 3 0 283

0
0

12 48 54 59 31 35 47 17 6 1 310
13 54 63 58 12 37 44 22 6 0 309
13 69 55 41 17 27 37 17 5 1 282
14 51 58 54 14 29 29 17 5 1 272
12 49 63 57 22 21 31 14 3 0 272

0
0

16 50 64 41 21 43 41 20 5 1 302
20 61 69 47 31 32 44 19 6 0 329
17 62 53 47 21 21 32 26 3 0 282
21 51 56 57 11 39 42 13 4 1 295
17 61 55 57 21 21 35 18 3 0 288

0
0

25 59 53 57 29 31 37 19 2 0 312
18 59 56 52 16 30 38 11 5 0 285
12 31 43 40 19 31 14 15 5 0 210
10 20 23 18 8 0 0 0 0 0 79
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
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Traffic Claims Report

Car Counts

or 

Ridership Time Slot
Sun 12/27/15
Mon 12/28/15
Tue 12/29/15
Wed 12/30/15
Thu 12/31/15
Fri 01/01/16
Sat 01/02/16
Sun 01/03/16

6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM TOTAL

VA Providence

0
21 51 59 43 19 31 28 19 2 1 274
19 50 50 47 16 26 30 15 1 0 254
17 48 49 49 14 29 30 14 4 0 254
22 46 30 31 12 10 6 3 0 0 160
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0
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